
Diversion Effects on Fisheries
Candidate Team Members

AGENCY MEMBER PHONE# FAX# E-MAIL

DFG Pete Chadwick 209- 209-727-3124 chadwick@sonnet.corn
727-3124

NMFS Gary Stem 707- 707-578-3435 Gary.Stem@NOAA.gov
575-6060

USFWS Pat Leonard 979-2725 979-2723 patrick_leonard @ mail.fws.gov

DWR Randy Brown 227-7531 rbrown @eso.water.ca.gov

USEPA Bruce Herbold 415- bherbold@ aol.com
744-1992

CALFED Dick Daniel 657-0199 654-9780 ddaniel @water.ca.gov

CALFED Ron Ott 657-3319 654-9780 ronott @water.ca.gov

USFWS Michael Fris 979-2107 979-2128 michael_fris @ fws.gov

NMFS Karl Halupka 707- Karl.Halupka@NOAA.gov
575-6057

DFG Dale Sweetnam942-6112 dsweetna@delta.dfg.ca.gov

DFG Alan Baracco 323-2922 abaracco @ hq.dfg.ca.gov

USBR Larry Brown 978-5043 lbrown@mp.usbr.gov

CVP Water Serge Birk 529-4334
Association

DFG David 209-
Kohlhorst 948-7800

DFG Bill Snider 653-2185

USFWS Marty Kjelson 209- 209-
946-6400 946-6355

DWR Sheila Green

DFG Lee Miller 209-
948-7800

Hanson Chuck Hanson 510-
Environmental 937-4606

D--01 4468
D-014468



MWDSC Pete Rhoads 650-2620

Bay Institute Elsie Holland 415-
721-7680

DFG Jim White 653-3540 jwhite@hq.dfg.ca.gov

MWDSC Randy Bailey 645-1235
Consultant

DWR Sheila Green 227-7538

D--01 4469
D-014469


